Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.63
37.47
40.44
42.94
45.26
46.38
47.17
48.00
49.09
49.15
50.25
51.08
51.93
52.79
53.15
55.95
56.07
56.48

1:10.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.63
37.47

40.44

4994
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

316
295
234
196
167
155
147
140
131
130
122
116
110
105
103
88
88
86
44

WA Pts
316
295

234

196

Round

Round

F
F

Date

05/12/21
27/06/21
17/11/19
17/11/18
20/01/18
22/09/17
13/11117
21/01117
10/09/16
16/10/16
16/09/16
19/11/16
29/05/16
23/01/16
18/09/15
12/09/15
16/11/15
28/11/15
23/09/14

Date

05/12/21
27/06/21
17/11119

171118

Meet

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

East Grinstead Sprint Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Meet
East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Fast Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimmina Chamninnshins

Venue

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
Kings Centre
East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Felpham
Crowborough
East Grinstead
Brighton

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

Venue

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
Kings Centre

Fast Grinstead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
East Grins'd 4
Fast Grins'd 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



45.26
47.17
46.38
48.00
51.08
49.15
50.25
49.09
51.93
52.79
56.48
56.07
53.15
55.95

1:10.22

Copyright 2024

167
147
155
140
116
130
122
131
110
105
86
88
103
88
44

20/01/18
13/1117
22/09/17
21/01117
19/11/16
16/10/16
16/09/16
10/09/16
29/05/16
23/01/16
28/11/15
16/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15
23/09/14

U

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Sprint Championships
Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Brighton
Felpham
Crowborough
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Brighton

East Grinstead

Page 2/2

East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



