## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.63	316	F	05/12/21	East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships	East Grinstead		4
37.47	295	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
40.44	234	F	17/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
42.94	196	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
45.26	167	F	20/01/18	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
46.38	155	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
47.17	147	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
48.00	140	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
49.09	131	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
49.15	130	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
50.25	122	F	16/09/16	East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
51.08	116	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
51.93	110		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	East Grins'd	3
52.79	105	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	East Grins'd	4
53.15	103	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
55.95	88	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
56.07	88	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
56.48	86	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:10.22	44	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.63	316	F	05/12/21	East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships	East Grinstead		4
37.47	295	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
40.44	234	F	17/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
42.94 Copyright 202	196 4	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
45.26	167	F	20/01/18	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
47.17	147	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
46.38	155	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
48.00	140	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
51.08	116	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
49.15	130	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
50.25	122	F	16/09/16	East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
49.09	131	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
51.93	110		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	East Grins'd	3
52.79	105	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	East Grins'd	4
56.48	86	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
56.07	88	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
53.15	103	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
55.95	88	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:10.22	44	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS